Rang Name
1. Heer, Matthias
2. Trondle. Siegfried
3. Zander, Ingo
4. Reif, Stephan
5. Kraut, Jirgen
6. Weil3er, Andreas
7. Fischer, Karl
8. Galac, Dennis
9. Miuiller, Hans-Reinhold
10. Ohmayer, Michael
11. Pesch, Bernhard
12. Pletzer, Rudolf
13. Krull, Vincent
14. Mergl, Bjarne
15. Mergl, Matthias
16. Krohmer, Dieter
17. Stuhlmdaller, Ralph
18. Scholz, Volker
19. Pletzer, Monika
20. Beinlich, Jorg
21. Walz, Heiko
22. Mdirle, Thomas
23. Burghoff, Thomas
24. Koller, Lukas
25. Schnizler, Karl
26. Schmidt, Ralf
27. Seibt, Oliver
28. Weilier, Magdalena
29. Wiloch, Sascha
30. Barner, Klaus
31. Schick, Andreas
32. Kober, Axel
33. BroR, Herbert
34. Schneider, Ray
35. Polizzi, Riccardo
36. Behrens, Axel
37. Wageringel, Manfred
38. Schweizer, Wolfgang
39. Koller, Andreas
40. Trabandt, Tim
41. Miuller, Eberhard
42. Hoffmann, Rainer
43. Kroner, Rudi
44, Holder, Roland
45, Schéafer, Martin
46. Kurrle, Klaus
47. Kihfuss, Martin
48. Schaber, Markus
49. Kulovnjak, Zoran
50. Lintz, Christoph
51. Resag, Uwe
52. Walter, Bernd
53. Henzler, Sabine
54. Miiller, Andreas
55. Hartmann, Uwe
56. Schaich, Dietmar
57. Hammer, Bernd
58. Riehle, Uwe
59. Gneiting, Rainer
60. Rexin, Torsten

ERGEBNISLISTE 2013

25. Kappele-Berglauf
7,3 km am 01.11.2013

Jg.
1984
1966
1977
1985
1966
1968
1966
1983
1966
1965
1968
1949
1998
2000
1968
1961
1963
1969
1985
1970
1971
1962
1974
2000
1959
1970
1975
1996
1975
1961
1960
1962
1967
1968
1964
1958
1961
1952
1970
1969
1958
1964
1963
1966
1960
1967
1959
1965
1972
1957
1965
1961
1973
1983
1963
1959
1960
1962
1953
1969

Verein / Ort
LG Welfen

Radsport Fischer Wernau

TSV Frickenhausen
Los Amigos
TB Neuffen
Erkenbrechtsweiler

Team Sport Schweizer
Team Sport Schweizer
Team Sport Schweizer

Kirchheim

TSV Wolfschlugen
TSV Frickenhausen
Bissingen/Teck

TB Neuffen Laufkids
Beuren

SC Linsenhofen

LT Unterensingen
LG Filder

TSV Frickenhausen
LG Filder

Kohlberg

TSV Frickenhausen
LG Filder

TB Neuffen

TB Neuffen

SG Dettingen/Erms
Bempflingen

TSV Owen
Cerveza Allemagne
TSV Owen

LT Unterensingen
TSV Frickenhausen
Oberensingen

TB Neuffen
Neckartailfingen
RKV Denkendorf
TSV Frickenhausen
LG Filder

TB Neuffen

TB Neuffen

TB Neuffen

TSV Frickenhausen
Wernau

VfL Kirchheim

TSV Wolfschlugen
Kongen

TSV Frickenhausen
TB Neckarhausen
TB Neuffen

LT Neuffener Tale
Aichtal Runners
Altbach
Sulzburghof

Los Amigos

TB Neuffen

TSV Frickenhausen
GroRRbettlingen
Oberensingen

TSV Frickenhausen
TSV Wolfschlugen

Zeit
00:28:27
00:28:48
00:30:45
00:30:56
00:31:01
00:32:05
00:32:36
00:32:37
00:32:38
00:33:02
00:33:05
00:33:32
00:33:41
00:33:44
00:33:45
00:33:50
00:33:58
00:34:01
00:34:18
00:34:22
00:34:42
00:34:45
00:35:01
00:35:03
00:35:08
00:35:19
00:35:27
00:35:35
00:35:44
00:35:48
00:35:55
00:35:57
00:36:00
00:36:03
00:36:05
00:36:11
00:36:14
00:36:18
00:36:29
00:36:38
00:36:49
00:36:52
00:36:53
00:37:14
00:37:20
00:37:21
00:37:23
00:37:24
00:37:26
00:37:29
00:37:41
00:37:48
00:37:51
00:37:52
00:38:02
00:38:05
00:38:07
00:38:08
00:38:10
00:38:16



Rang Name

61. Schall, Leon

62. Bobel, Fritz

63. Scheeff, Glnter
64. Dobler, Reiner
65. Hartmann-Elbe, Beate
66. Bdbel, Angela
67. Preul3, Bernhard
68. Schneider, Armin
69. Gras, Helmut

70. Zuther, Hans-Peter
71. Grol3, Steffen

72. Gottwald, Uwe
73. Schall, Markus
74. Gratz, Maren

75. Hahn, Glnter

76. Oftt, Axel

77. Neumann, Daniel
78. Walz. Jona

79. Geibel, Bernd
80. Silber, Wolfgang
81. Heim, Frank

82. Briem, Maximilian
83. Muller, Thomas
84. Strommer, Walter
85. Schmidt, Claus
86. Ziegler, Renate
87. Martin, Werner
88. Mertens, Florian
89. Walter, Dietmar
90. Sigl, Carola

91. Kimmerle, Stefan
92. Kornela, Eva

93. Reich, Ingo

94. Bdrsig, EImar

95. Weiss, Stephanie
96. Pfeiffer, Reinhold
97. Speidel, Petra
98. Hagl, Katrin

99. Schile, Marvin
100. Eberhardt, Volker
101. Palesch, Anton
102. Schmid, Valentin
103. Henle, Manfred
104. Hammley, Leonie
105. Hermann, Fritz
106. Hammer, Monika
107. Kiederer, Jorg
108. Huf, Thomas
109. HauRler, Gabi
110. Maus, Markus
111. Mdrle, Leonie
112. Mdrle, Elias

113. Sommer, Iris
114. Fabrig, Gabi

115. Pletzer, Bettina
116. Kukelka, Georg
117. Mirle, Margit
118. Silber, Claudio
119. Braun, Jirgen

120.

Grau, Thomas

ERGEBNISLISTE 2013

25. Kappele-Berglauf
7,3 km am 01.11.2013

Jg.
2004
1955
1952
1953
1965
1959
1950
1965
1960
1957
1982
1961
1967
1991
1956
1956
1975
2003
1962
1964
1975
1986
1973
1963
1953
1964
1964
1982
1961
1966
1975
1960
1963
1962
1987
1963
1959
1976
2000
1960
1963
2001
1955
2000
1959
1961
1971
1965
1969
1962
1999
2002
1959
1958
1960
1944
1971
1999
1945
1960

Verein / Ort

TB Neuffen Laufkids
DAYV Kirchheim

LT Neuffener Tale
TSV Frickenhausen
TB Neuffen

DAYV Kirchheim
Wendlingen

Team Nanga Parbat
TB Neuffen
Rudolf-Steiner-Schule
TG Ndrtingen

LG Tiefenbachtal
TB Neuffen
Cerveza Allemagne
LT Neuffener Tale
LT Kirchheim
Cerveza Allemagne
Kohlberg

Nirtingen

TB Neuffen

Trias Wernau
Cerveza Allemagne
Berkheim

Reudern
GroRRbettlingen

TB Neuffen

TSV Frickenhausen
LG Filder

TSV Frickenhausen
TSV Frickenhausen
TB Neuffen

LT RolRdorf

TSV Frickenhausen
VfL Kirchheim

LT Neuffener Tale
TB Neuffen
Unterensingen
Oberboihingen

TB Neuffen Laufkids
TB Neuffen

TB Neuffen

TB Neuffen Laufkids
TB Neuffen

TB Neuffen Laufkids
TB Neuffen
GroRRbettlingen
Oberensingen
Oberboihingen
Neuffen

TB Neuffen

TG Ndrtingen

TG Ndrtingen

Team Nanga Parbat
TB Neuffen

TSV Frickenhausen
LT RoRRdorf

TG Ndrtingen

TB Neuffen Laufkids
TB Neuffen
Kirchheim

Zeit
00:38:18
00:38:25
00:38:29
00:38:32
00:38:34
00:38:47
00:39:21
00:39:24
00:39:26
00:39:33
00:39:43
00:39:53
00:40:07
00:40:18
00:40:30
00:40:32
00:40:33
00:40:48
00:40:50
00:40:51
00:41:01
00:41:17
00:41:22
00:41:24
00:41:38
00:41:56
00:42:16
00:42:24
00:42:30
00:42:32
00:42:36
00:42:46
00:42:47
00:42:54
00:43:03
00:43:08
00:43:28
00:43:53
00:43:59
00:44:00
00:44:01
00:44:23
00:44:33
00:45:13
00:45:14
00:45:19
00:45:35
00:46:05
00:46:11
00:46:49
00:46:58
00:47:03
00:47:08
00:47:11
00:47:26
00:47:39
00:47:54
00:47:59
00:48:00
00:48:08



Rang Name

121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.

Reichert, Anna
Basaran, Polat
Muckenful3, Hedwig
Hammley, Xenia
Silber, Kira
Stobe, Heike
Hammley, Mirjam
Schmidt, Kim
Reichert, Andrea
Walter, Patrick
Schmidt, Christine
Geiger, Doris
Kurtz, Gernot
Ziering, Pit (Hund)
Ziering, Harry
Dollinger, Heike
Hamawandi, Lucia
Sezer, Demet
Sezer, Hasret
Neumeister, Jutta
Scheeff, Barbara
Sauter, Wolfgang

ERGEBNISLISTE 2013

25. Kappele-Berglauf
7,3 km am 01.11.2013

Jg.
2004
1976
1954
2003
1996
1966
1975
1981
1981
1988
1954
1958
1945
2005
1946
1983
1962
1990
1996
1960
1956
1956

Verein / Ort

TB Neuffen Laufkids
Altbach

TB Neuffen

TB Neuffen Laufkids
TB Neuffen Laufkids
TB Neuffen

TB Neuffen
Grol3bettlingen

TB Neuffen
Zizishausen
Grol3bettlingen
Kirchheim

IGL Reutlingen
Schlierbach
Schlierbach

82er-Bank e.V.
Stuttgart
Stadtapotheke Neuffen
Stadtapotheke Neuffen
SCHLUSSKONTROLLE
SCHLUSSKONTROLLE
Brunnenapotheke

Zeit
00:48:17
00:48:27
00:48:30
00:48:52
00:49:03
00:49:15
00:49:21
00:49:30
00:49:38
00:50:49
00:51:13
00:52:25
00:52:42
00:53:37
00:53:37
00:54:36
00:55:11
01:01:51
01:15:34
01:15:34
01:15:35
01:15:36



